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INGROUND LIGHT

9796

1267.88

1584.85

950.91

633.94

0.00

316.97

Light distribution curve[Unit:cd] Lux distance cure

Illuminance at a distance

0.9m

1.7m

2.6m

3.4m

4.3m

5.1m

0.8m

1.7m

2.5m

3.3m

4.2m

5.0m

395.48 LUX

98.87 LUX

43.94 LUX

24.72 LUX

15.82 LUX

10.99LUX

Center beam LUX Beam width

Ver.Spread:23.5 Horiz.Spread:24.1

HV
2m

4m

6m

8m

10m

12m

C45(MAX):
C0/C180:

C90/C270:

316.97
633.94
950.91
1267.88
1584.85

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

6m

7m

8m

9m

10m

11m

12m

395.48 LUX

98.87 LUX

43.94 LUX

24.72 LUX

15.82 LUX

10.99 LUX

0 1 2 3 41234
R2IR/S0125A(1X5W-COB-R7-24°)

2000K‧3000K‧6000K

LED COLOUR TEMPERATURE

132.5

59
53

137 84

70 66

66

95.5 95.5

 Mounting Sleeve 065#• R2IR0125 A                   • R2IS0125 A

Unit:mmOUTER DIMENSIONS & ACCESSORIES

OPTICS

24°
R0124C035XL

R7 18°
R0118C035XL

32°
R0132C035XL

HOUSING

FRONT RING

LIGHT WINDOW

REFLECTOR

LED

GLASS PRESSURE CAPACITY

CABLE GLAND

GASKET

LED DRIVER

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

POWER CABLE

MOUNTING SLEEVE

12# Die-casting dark grey powder coated aluminum
T=60-80µm.Adhesion of ISO class 1/ASTM class 4B

Hard chromeplated stainless steel SUS 316#

Tempered frosted step glass.T=7mm

Optical Reflector efficiency≥90%

NICHIA COB

Full area=783kgs

IP67 Copper and nicked coated

Molding shaped silicone seal

Constant Voltage Input,Constant Current Output

-20˚C~40˚C

H05RN-F 2X1.0mm2  L=0.5m(low voltage)
H05RN-F 3X1.0mm2  L=0.5m(high voltage)

ABS 065#

MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS

PHOTOMETRIC CURVES

COB LED Inground Light

3190551

IP67
OUTDOOR

RATED
COMPLIANT G

LASS PRESSURE CAPACITY

>783kgs

R7

REFLECTOR

TECHNICAL DATA

1×5W COB

LIGHT SOURCE

24°

LENS DEGREE(°)Θ1/2

24V DC
120/240

INPUT VOLTAGE(V)

R2IR0125 A
R2IS0125 A

ITEM

  Cool White = 506
Warm White = 442

LUMINANCE(LM)

08

IKOPERATING CURRENT(MA)

  24V = 265
120V = 52
240V = 32

CONSUMPTION(W)

 24V = 6.3
120V = 6.5
240V = 6.7 OPTIONAL HONEYCOMB  LOUVER

XB2BG0357 XB2BG0357 L

+
Mh015

Optional Accessory
Honeycomb_Louver

Product Overview



INGROUND LIGHT

9998

923.83

1154.79

692.88

451.92

0.00

230.96

Light distribution curve[Unit:cd] Lux distance cure

Illuminance at a distance

1.2m

2.4m

3.6m

4.8m

6.1m

7.3m

1.2m

2.4m

3.7m

4.9m

6.1m

7.3m

285.53 LUX

71.38 LUX

31.73 LUX

17.85 LUX

11.42 LUX

7.93 LUX

Center beam LUX Beam width

Ver.Spread:33.9 Horiz.Spread:33.7

HV

2m

4m

6m

8m

10m

12m

230.96

461.92

692.88

923.83

1154.79

C45(MAX):
C0/C180:

C90/C270:

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

6m

7m

8m

9m

10m

11m

12m

285.53 LUX

71.38 LUX

31.73 LUX

17.85 LUX

11.42 LUX

7.93 LUX

RB2CCAR0125(1X5W-R7-32°)
0 1 2 3 41234

1238.00

1547.50

928.50

619.00

0.00

309.50

Light distribution curve[Unit:cd] Lux distance cure

Illuminance at a distance

1.4m

2.9m

4.3m

5.8m

7.2m

8.7m

1.4m

2.9m

4.3m

5.8m

7.2m

8.7m

380.45 LUX

95.11 LUX

42.78 LUX

23.78 LUX

15.22 LUX

10.57 LUX

Center beam LUX Beam width

Ver.Spread:39.8 Horiz.Spread:39.8

HV

2m

4m

6m

8m

10m

12m

309.50

619.00

928.50

1238.00

1547.50

C45(MAX):
C0/C180:

C90/C270:

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

6m

7m

8m

9m

10m

11m

12m

380.45 LUX

95.11 LUX

42.27 LUX

23.78 LUX

15.22 LUX

10.57 LUX

RB2CNAR0126(1X6W-R8-38°)
0 1 2 3 41234

RB2CNAR0126

Surface Mounted 
Wall Washing Light

IP65
OUTDOOR

RATED

PWM 1-10V DALITRIAC
COMPLIANT

3000K‧6000K

LED COLOUR TEMPERATURE

HOUSING

GLASS

REFLECTOR

LED

LED DRIVER

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

POWER CABLE

DIMMABLE SUPPORT

12# Die-casting dark grey powder coated aluminum
T=60-80µm.Adhesion of ISO class 1/ASTM class 4B

Step tempered glass.T=4mm

Optical Reflector efficiency≥90%

Multi chip on board LED

Constant Voltage Input,Constant Current Output

-20˚C~40˚C

H05RN-F 2X1.0mm2  L=0.5m(low voltage)
H05RN-F 3X1.0mm2  L=0.5m(high voltage)

Triac PWM 1-10V Dali

MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS

PHOTOMETRIC CURVES

TECHNICAL DATA

1×5W

1×6W

LIGHT SOURCE

32°

38°

LENS DEGREE(°)Θ1/2

R7

R8

LENS IK

06

08

24V DC
120/240

24V DC
120/240

INPUT VOLTAGE(V)

RB2CCAR0125

RB2CNAR0126

ITEM LUMINANCE(LM)

460

722

∅70

∅70 ∅70

175.5137

∅113

∅113 ∅113

148
201

RB2CCAR0125

RB2CNAR0126

Unit:mmOUTER DIMENSIONS & ACCESSORIES

OPERATING CURRENT(MA)

  24V = 265
120V = 52
240V = 32

  24V = 320
120V = 72
240V = 40

CONSUMPTION(W)

  24V = 6.1
120V = 6.5
240V = 6.7

  24V = 7.5
120V = 8.2
240V = 8.5

OPTICS

R8 15°
R0115C050XL

24°
R0124C050XL

38°
R0138C050XL

60°
R0160C050XL

24°
R0124C035XL

R7 18°
R0118C035XL

32°
R0132C035XL



INGROUND LIGHT

101100

954.80

1193.49

716.10

477.40

0.00

238.70

Light distribution curve[Unit:cd] Lux distance cure

Illuminance at a distance

0.9m

1.8m

2.7m

3.7m

4.6m

5.5m

0.9m

1.8m

2.8m

3.7m

4.6m

5.5m

297.54 LUX

74.38 LUX

33.06 LUX

18.60 LUX

11.90 LUX

8.26 LUX

Center beam LUX Beam width

Ver.Spread:25.8 Horiz.Spread:25.9

HV
2m

4m

6m

8m

10m

12m

C45(MAX):
C0/C180:

C90/C270:

238.70
477.40
716.10
954.80
1193.49

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

6m

7m

8m

9m

10m

11m

12m

297.54 LUX

74.38 LUX

33.06 LUX

18.60 LUX

11.90 LUX

8.26 LUX

0 1 2 3 41234
R2CDR/S0126(1X6W-COB-R5-25°)

3000K‧6000K

LED COLOUR TEMPERATURE

Ø116 116

116
80

Ø102

Ø74

150

 Mounting Sleeve 015#• R2CDR0126         • R2CDS0126

Unit:mmOUTER DIMENSIONS & ACCESSORIES

OPTICS

25°
R0125C044XL

R5 18°
R0118C044XL

40°
R0140C044XL

PHOTOMETRIC CURVES

COB LED Inground Light

G
LASS PRESSURE CAPACITY

>2578kgs

3190551

IP67
OUTDOOR

RATED
COMPLIANT

HOUSING

FRONT RING

LIGHT WINDOW

CABLE GLAND

GLASS PRESSURE CAPACITY

LED

PCB

LED DRIVER

REFLECTOR

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

POWER CABLE

MOUNTING SLEEVE

12# Die-casting dark grey powder coated 
aluminum T=60-80µm.

Hard chromeplated Stainless steel SUS 316L#

Tempered frosted step glass.T=8mm

IP68 PG-9 PA66

Full area=2578kgs

NICHIA COB

Excellent heat conductivity aluminum

Constant Voltage Input,Constant Current Output

-20˚C~40˚C

H05RN-F 2X1.0mm2  L=0.5m(low voltage)
H05RN-F 3X1.0mm2  L=0.5m(high voltage)

ABS  015#

MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS

R5

REFLECTOR

TECHNICAL DATA

1×6W COB

LIGHT SOURCE

25°

LENS DEGREE(°)Θ1/2

24V DC
120/240

INPUT VOLTAGE(V)

R2CDR0126
R2CDS0126

ITEM

Cool White = 760
Warm White = 660

LUMINANCE(LM)

09

IK

  24V = 270
120V = 65
240V = 37

OPERATING CURRENT(MA)

  24V = 6.5
120V = 7.7
240V = 7.8

CONSUMPTION(W)

+

OPTIONAL HONEYCOMB  LOUVER

Mh018
Optional Accessory
Honeycomb_Louver

Product Overview



INGROUND LIGHT

103102

540.65

675.81

405.48

270.32

0.00

135.16

Light distribution curve[Unit:cd] Lux distance cure

Illuminance at a distance

1.3m

2.7m

4.0m

5.3m

6.7m

8.0m

1.3m

2.7m

4.0m

5.3m

6.7m

8.0m

166.67 LUX

41.67 LUX

18.52 LUX

18.42 LUX

6.67 LUX

6.43 LUX

Center beam LUX Beam width

Ver.Spread:36.9 Horiz.Spread:36.9

HV

2m

4m

6m

8m

10m

12m

C45(MAX):
C0/C180:

C90/C270:

135.16

270.32

405.48

540.65

675.81
1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

6m

7m

8m

9m

10m

11m

12m

166.67 LUX

41.67 LUX

18.52 LUX

10.42 LUX

6.67 LUX

4.63 LUX

R2CFR/S0125（1X5W-R7-24°）
0 1 2 3 41234

R7

REFLECTOR

High Luminance Output 
Inground Flood Light

3000K‧6000K

LED COLOUR TEMPERATURE

Mh05
+

Mh005
Optional Accessory
Honeycomb_Louver

Product Overview

OPTIONAL HONEYCOMB  LOUVER

107.3

82.6

53

9595
43

15097

R2CFR0125 R2CFS0125

082#
Mounting sleeve

Unit:mmOUTER DIMENSIONS & ACCESSORIES

HOUSING

FRONT COVER

LIGHT WINDOW

REFLECTOR

LED

GLASS PRESSURE CAPACITY

CABLE GLAND

GASKET

LED DRIVER

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

POWER CABLE

MOUNTING SLEEVE

12# Die-casting dark grey powder coated aluminum 
T=60-80µm Adhesion of ISO class 1/ATM class 4B

Hard chrome-plated stainless steel SUS 316L#

Tempered frosted step glass.T=6mm

Optical Reflector efficiency≥90%

NICHIA COB

Full Area=1195kgs

IP68 PG-9 PA66

Molding shaped seal

Constant Voltage Input,Constant Current Output

-20˚C~40˚C

H05RN-F 2X1.0mm2   L=0.5m(low voltage)
H05RN-F 3X1.0mm2   L=0.5m(high voltage)

ABS 082#

MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS

PHOTOMETRIC CURVES

TECHNICAL DATA

1×5W COB

LIGHT SOURCE

24°

LENS DEGREE(°)Θ1/2

24V  DC
120/240

INPUT VOLTAGE(V)

R2CFR0125
R2CFS0125

ITEM

Cool White = 555
Warm White = 441

LUMINANCE(LM)

09

IKOPERATING CURRENT(MA)

  24V = 265
120V = 52
240V = 34

CONSUMPTION(W)

  24V = 6.3
120V = 6
240V = 6.8

OPTICS

24°
R0124C035XL

R7 18°
R0118C035XL

32°
R0132C035XL

G
LASS PRESSURE CAPACITY

>1195kgs

IP66
OUTDOOR

RATED
COMPLIANT

1917.80

2397.25

1438.35

958.90

0.00

479.45

Light distribution curve[Unit:cd] Lux distance cure

C0(MAX):
C0/C180:

C90/C270:

479.45

958.90

1438.35

1438.35

2397.25

Illuminance at a distance

0.8m

1.6m

2.4m

3.2m

4.1m

4.9m

0.8m

1.6m

2.5m

3.3m

4.1m

4.9m

599.31 LUX

149.83 LUX

66.59 LUX

37.46 LUX

23.97 LUX

16.65 LUX

Center beam LUX Beam width

Ver.Spread:23.1 Horiz.Spread:23.0

HV

2m

4m

6m

8m

10m

12m1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

6m

7m

8m

9m

10m

11m

12m

599.31LUX

149.83 LUX

66.59 LUX

37.46 LUX

23.97 LUX

16.65 LUX

R2DFR/S0126（1X7W-R8-24°）
0 1 2 3 41234

R8

REFLECTOR

High Luminance Output 
Inground Flood Light

3000K‧6000K

LED COLOUR TEMPERATURE

Mh06

+
Mh006

Optional Accessory
Honeycomb_Louver

Product Overview

OPTIONAL HONEYCOMB  LOUVER

R2DFR0126 R2DFS0126

083#
Mounting sleeve

116

11667.5

106

116

151.598

Unit:mmOUTER DIMENSIONS & ACCESSORIES

HOUSING

FRONT COVER

LIGHT WINDOW

REFLECTOR

LED

GLASS PRESSURE CAPACITY

CABLE GLAND

GASKET

LED DRIVER

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

POWER CABLE

MOUNTING SLEEVE

12# Die-casting dark grey powder coated aluminum 
T=60-80µm Adhesion of ISO class 1/ATM class 4B

Hard chrome-plated stainless steel SUS 316L#

Tempered frosted step glass.T=8mm

Optical Reflector efficiency≥90%

NICHIA COB

Full Area=2526kgs

IP68 PG-9 PA66

Molding shaped seal

Constant Voltage Input,Constant Current Output

-20˚C~40˚C

H07RN-F 2X1.0mm2   L=0.5m(low voltage)
H07RN-F 3X1.0mm2   L=0.5m(high voltage)

ABS 067#

MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS

PHOTOMETRIC CURVES

TECHNICAL DATA

1×7W COB

LIGHT SOURCE

24°

LENS DEGREE(°)Θ1/2

24V  DC
120/240

INPUT VOLTAGE(V)

R2DFR0126
R2DFS0126

ITEM

Cool White = 921
Warm White = 744

LUMINANCE(LM)

09

IKOPERATING CURRENT(MA)

  24V = 324
120V = 72
240V = 40

CONSUMPTION(W)

  24V = 7.7
120V = 8.5
240V = 8.5

G
LASS PRESSURE CAPACITY

>2526kgs

IP66
OUTDOOR

RATED
COMPLIANT

OPTICS

R8 15°
R0115C050XL

24°
R0124C050XL

38°
R0138C050XL

60°
R0160C050XL



INGROUND LIGHT

105104

173
108.5

173
108.5

220
128

163109

155

9880.71

12350.89

7410.53

4940.36

0.00

2470.18

Light distribution curve[Unit:cd] Lux distance cure

Illuminance at a distance

0.4m

0.9m

1.3m

1.7m

2.2m

2.6m

0.5m

0.9m

1.4m

1.8m

2.3m

2.8m

3087.72 LUX

771.93 LUX

343.08 LUX

192.98 LUX

123.51 LUX

85.77 LUX

Center beam LUX Beam width

Ver.Spread:12.3 Horiz.Spread:13.1

HV

2m

4m

6m

8m

10m

12m

C0(MAX):
C0/C180:

C90/C270:

2470.18

4940.36

7410.53

9880.71

12350.89
1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

6m

7m

8m

9m

10m

11m

12m

2915.60 LUX

728.90 LUX

323.96 LUX

182.23 LUX

116.62 LUX

80.99 LUX

0 1 2 3 41234
R2EFR/S0129(1X12W-R18-12°)

+

R18

REFLECTOR

High Luminance Output 
Inground Flood Light

3000K‧6000K

LED COLOUR TEMPERATURE

Mh007
Optional Accessory
Honeycomb_Louver

Product Overview

OPTIONAL HONEYCOMB  LOUVER

Unit:mmOUTER DIMENSIONS & ACCESSORIES

HOUSING

FRONT COVER

LIGHT WINDOW

REFLECTOR

LED

GLASS PRESSURE CAPACITY

CABLE GLAND

GASKET

LED DRIVER

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

POWER CABLE

MOUNTING SLEEVE

12# Die-casting dark grey powder coated aluminum 
T=60-80µm Adhesion of ISO class 1/ATM class 4B

Hard chromeplated stainless steel SUS 316L#

Tempered frosted step glass.T=8mm

Optical Reflector efficiency≥90%

NICHIA COB

Full Area=2621kgs

IP68 PG-11 PA66

Molding shaped seal

Constant Voltage Input,Constant Current Output

-20˚C~40˚C

H07RN-F 2X1.0mm2   L=0.5m(low voltage)
H07RN-F 3X1.0mm2   L=0.5m(high voltage)

ABS 066#

MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS

PHOTOMETRIC CURVES

TECHNICAL DATA

1×12W COB

LIGHT SOURCE

22°

LENS DEGREE(°)Θ1/2

24V  DC
120/240

INPUT VOLTAGE(V)

R2EFR0129
R2EFS0129

ITEM

Cool White = 1357
Warm White = 1230

LUMINANCE(LM)

10

IKOPERATING CURRENT(MA)

  24V = 529
120V = 102
240V = 64

CONSUMPTION(W)

  24V = 12.7
120V = 14
240V = 14

OPTICS

22°
R0122C075XL

R18 12°
R0112C075XL

55°
R0155C075XL

35°
R0135C075XL

G
LASS PRESSURE CAPACITY

>2621kgs

IP66
OUTDOOR

RATED
COMPLIANT

210
118

210
118

220
179

177125.5

179

5423.70

6779.63

4067.78

2711.85

0.00

1355.93

Light distribution curve[Unit:cd] Lux distance cure

Illuminance at a distance

0.8m

1.6m

2.4m

3.3m

4.1m

4.9m

0.8m

1.6m

2.4m

3.2m

4.0m

4.8m

1666.57 LUX

416.64 LUX

182.17 LUX

104.16 LUX

66.66 LUX

46.29 LUX

Center beam LUX Beam width

Ver.Spread:23.0 Horiz.Spread:22.8

HV

2m

4m

6m

8m

10m

12m

C45(MAX):
C0/C180:

C90/C270:

1355.93

2711.85

4067.78

5423.70

6779.63
1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

6m

7m

8m

9m

10m

11m

12m

1666.57 LUX

416.64 LUX

185.17 LUX

104.16 LUX

66.66 LUX

46.29 LUX

0 1 2 3 41234
R2FFR/S0170(1X18W-R19-22°)

R19

REFLECTOR

High Luminance Output 
Inground Flood Light

3000K‧6000K

LED COLOUR TEMPERATURE

+
Mh008

Optional Accessory
Honeycomb_Louver

Product Overview

OPTIONAL HONEYCOMB  LOUVER

Unit:mmOUTER DIMENSIONS & ACCESSORIES

HOUSING

FRONT COVER

LIGHT WINDOW

REFLECTOR

LED

GLASS PRESSURE CAPACITY

CABLE GLAND

GASKET

LED DRIVER

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

POWER CABLE

MOUNTING SLEEVE

12# Die-casting dark grey powder coated aluminum 
T=60-80µm Adhesion of ISO class 1/ATM class 4B

Hard chrome-plated stainless steel SUS 316L#

Tempered frosted step glass.T=8mm

Optical Reflector efficiency≥90%

NICHIA COB

Full Area=2940kgs

IP68 PG-11 PA66

Molding shaped seal

Constant Voltage Input,Constant Current Output

-20˚C~40˚C

H07RN-F 2X1.0mm2   L=0.5m(low voltage)
H07RN-F 3X1.0mm2   L=0.5m(high voltage)

ABS 067#

MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS

PHOTOMETRIC CURVES

TECHNICAL DATA

1×18W COB

LIGHT SOURCE

22°

LENS DEGREE(°)Θ1/2

24V  DC
120/240

INPUT VOLTAGE(V)

R2FFR0170
R2FFS0170

ITEM

Cool White = 1748
Warm White = 1530

LUMINANCE(LM)

10

IKOPERATING CURRENT(MA)

  24V = 700
120V = 160
240V = 85

CONSUMPTION(W)

  24V = 17
120V = 18.5
240V = 18.5

OPTICS

22°
R0122C095XL

R19 10°
R0110C095XL

38°
R0138C095XL

G
LASS PRESSURE CAPACITY

>2940kgs

IP66
OUTDOOR

RATED
COMPLIANT



INGROUND LIGHT

107106

4873.16

6091.45

3654.87

2436.58

0.00

1218.29

Light distribution curve[Unit:cd] Lux distance cure

Illuminance at a distance

0.9m

1.9m

2.8m

3.8m

4.7m

5.7m

1.0m

1.9m

2.9m

3.8m

4.8m

2.7m

1490.22 LUX

372.56 LUX

165.58 LUX

93.14 LUX

59.61 LUX

41.40 LUX

Center beam LUX Beam width

Ver.Spread:26.5 Horiz.Spread:26.9

HV

2m

4m

6m

8m

10m

12m

C45(MAX):
C0/C180:

C90/C270:

1218.29

2436.58

3654.87

4873.16

6091.45
1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

6m

7m

8m

9m

10m

11m

12m

1490.22 LUX

372.56 LUX

165.58 LUX

93.14 LUX

59.61 LUX

41.40 LUX

0 1 2 3 41234
R2GFR/S0173(1X18W-R16-25°)

1×25W COB 12°R16

250
160

250
160

222

218

220
190

153

REFLECTOR

High Luminance Output 
Inground Flood Light

3000K‧6000K

LED COLOUR TEMPERATURE

+
Mh009

Optional Accessory
Honeycomb_Louver

Product Overview

OPTIONAL HONEYCOMB  LOUVER

Unit:mmOUTER DIMENSIONS & ACCESSORIES

HOUSING

FRONT COVER

LIGHT WINDOW

REFLECTOR

LED

GLASS PRESSURE CAPACITY

CABLE GLAND

GASKET

LED DRIVER

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

POWER CABLE

MOUNTING SLEEVE

12# Die-casting dark grey powder coated aluminum 
T=60-80µm Adhesion of ISO class 1/ATM class 4B

Hard chrome-plated stainless steel SUS 316L#

Tempered frosted step glass.T=10mm

Optical Reflector efficiency≥90%

NICHIA  COB

Full Area=5016kgs

IP68 PG-13.5 PA66

Molding shaped seal

Constant Voltage Input,Constant Current Output

-20˚C~40˚C

H07RN-F 2X1.5mm2   L=0.5m(low voltage)
H07RN-F 3X1.5mm2   L=0.5m(high voltage)

ABS 068#

MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS

PHOTOMETRIC CURVES

TECHNICAL DATA
LIGHT SOURCE LENS DEGREE(°)Θ1/2

24V  DC
120/240

INPUT VOLTAGE(V)

R2GFR0173
R2GFS0173

ITEM

Cool White = 2365
Warm White = 1849

LUMINANCE(LM)

10

IKOPERATING CURRENT(MA)

  24V = 1040
120V =   240
240V =   130

CONSUMPTION(W)

  24V = 25
120V = 28
240V = 28

OPTICS

25°
R0125C110XL

R16 12°
R0112C110XL

38°
R0138C110XL

G
LASS PRESSURE CAPACITY

>5016kgs

IP66
OUTDOOR

RATED
COMPLIANT



INGROUND LIGHT

109108

1×6W R5R2HD0126

1151.94

1439.93

863.96

575.97

0.00

287.99

Light distribution curve[Unit:cd] Lux distance cure

Illuminance at a distance

0.9m

1.8m

2.6m

3.5m

4.4m

5.3m

0.9m

1.8m

2.7m

3.6m

4.5m

5.4m

358.41 LUX

89.60 LUX

39.82 LUX

22.40 LUX

14.34 LUX

9.96 LUX

Center beam LUX Beam width

Ver.Spread:25.3 Horiz.Spread:24.8

HV
2m

4m

6m

8m

10m

12m

C0/C180:
C45(Max):

C90/C270:

287.99
575.97
863.96
1151.94
1439.93

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

6m

7m

8m

9m

10m

11m

12m

358.41 LUX

89.60 LUX

39.82 LUX

22.40 LUX

14.34 LUX

9.96 LUX

R2HD0126(1X6W-R5-25°)
0 1 2 3 41234

3000K‧6000K

LED COLOUR TEMPERATURE

Mounting Sleeve 092#

100

100 84

88

10088
125

Unit:mmOUTER DIMENSIONS & ACCESSORIES

OPTICS

25°
R0125C044XL

R5 18°
R0118C044XL

40°
R0140C044XL

PHOTOMETRIC CURVES

REFLECTOR

TECHNICAL DATA
LIGHT SOURCE

25°

LENS DEGREE(°)Θ1/2

24V DC
120/240

INPUT VOLTAGE(V)ITEM

Cool White = 648
Warm White = 507

LUMINANCE(LM)

07

IKOPERATING CURRENT(MA)

  24V = 300
120V = 65
240V = 37

CONSUMPTION(W)

  24V = 7.2
120V = 7.7
240V = 7.8

HOUSING

FRONT COVER

LIGHT WINDOW

LED

CABLE GLAND

GASKET

LED DRIVER

OPERATING TEMPERATURE

POWER CABLE

MOUNTING SLEEVE

12# Die-casting grey powder coated aluminum
T=60-80um Adhesion of ISO class 1/ASTM class 4B

Hard chromeplated stainless steel SUS 316#

Tempered frosted step glass.T=8mm

NICHIA COB LED

IP67 copper and nicked coated

Molding shaped silicone seal

Constant Voltage Input,Constant Current Output

-20˚C~40˚C

H05RN-F 2×1.0mm2   L=0.5(low voltage)
H05RN-F 3×1.0mm2   L=0.5(high voltage)

ABS  092#

MATERIAL SPECIFICATIONS

Recessed Inground Light
Stainless steel  front cover with Matte Surface treatment

IP65
OUTDOOR

RATED

PWM 1-10V DALITRIAC
COMPLIANT

+

OPTIONAL HONEYCOMB  LOUVER

Mh010
Optional Accessory
Honeycomb_Louver

Product Overview

• Honeycomb for anti-glare • There are two metals support plate on 
the bottom of the sleeve  It is used for 
fixing and preventing the mounting sleeve 
shifting while filling the concrete.
• These will simply installer and electrician 
while they are recessing the sleeves.


